
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ashley Rediger Eisenhower Tigers 136.8 170.0 10

2 Abby Berner Mill Valley High School 139.6 155.0 8

3 Abbey Fischer Shawnee Heights 135.8 145.0 6

4 Kiera Miller Pittsburg 133.8 135.0 4

5 Sydney Friebus Goddard High School 139.2 130.0 2

6 Myah Reel Goddard High School 139.4 125.0 1

7 Vanessa Yaghmour Pittsburg 133.6 120.0 0

8 Sydney Martens Valley Center High School 137.4 120.0 0

9 Karli Elsner Valley Center High School 140.0 115.0 0

10 Gabbie Santos Goddard High School 132.6 110.0 0

11 Izzie Pinamonti Pittsburg 135.6 110.0 0

12 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 136.8 110.0 0

13 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 139.0 110.0 0

14 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 135.2 105.0 0

15 Evelyn  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 134.8 105.0 0

16 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 135.6 100.0 0

17 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 133.4 95.0 0

18 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 132.2 90.0 0

19 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 133.2 90.0 0

20 Peyton Boone Valley Center High School 135.0 90.0 0

21 Alona Cottner Turner 137.0 90.0 0

22 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 136.2 85.0 0

23 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 137.6 85.0 0

24 Bella Colorado Bonner Springs 140.0 65.0 0



Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ashley Rediger Eisenhower Tigers 136.8 265.0 10

2 Abby Berner Mill Valley High School 139.6 250.0 8

3 Vanessa Yaghmour Pittsburg 133.6 230.0 6

4 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 135.6 220.0 4

5 Abbey Fischer Shawnee Heights 135.8 220.0 2

6 Evelyn  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 134.8 215.0 1

7 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 135.2 215.0 0

8 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 139.0 215.0 0

9 Sydney Friebus Goddard High School 139.2 215.0 0

10 Kiera Miller Pittsburg 133.8 205.0 0

11 Izzie Pinamonti Pittsburg 135.6 205.0 0

12 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 136.8 200.0 0

13 Sydney Martens Valley Center High School 137.4 190.0 0

14 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 133.2 190.0 0

15 Myah Reel Goddard High School 139.4 190.0 0

16 Gabbie Santos Goddard High School 132.6 180.0 0

17 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 136.2 160.0 0

18 Alona Cottner Turner 137.0 155.0 0

19 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 137.6 155.0 0

20 Karli Elsner Valley Center High School 140.0 155.0 0

21 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 132.2 145.0 0

22 Bella Colorado Bonner Springs 140.0 105.0 0

23 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 133.4 0 0

24 Peyton Boone Valley Center High School 135.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ashley Rediger Eisenhower Tigers 136.8 185.0 10

2 Vanessa Yaghmour Pittsburg 133.6 165.0 8

3 Abbey Fischer Shawnee Heights 135.8 165.0 6

4 Izzie Pinamonti Pittsburg 135.6 145.0 4

5 Sydney Friebus Goddard High School 139.2 145.0 2

6 Abby Berner Mill Valley High School 139.6 145.0 1

7 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 135.2 130.0 0

8 Sydney Martens Valley Center High School 137.4 130.0 0

9 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 136.8 120.0 0

10 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 139.0 120.0 0

11 Gabbie Santos Goddard High School 132.6 115.0 0

12 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 133.2 115.0 0

13 Karli Elsner Valley Center High School 140.0 115.0 0

14 Kiera Miller Pittsburg 133.8 110.0 0

15 Evelyn  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 134.8 110.0 0

16 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 137.6 110.0 0

17 Peyton Boone Valley Center High School 135.0 105.0 0

18 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 135.6 105.0 0

19 Alona Cottner Turner 137.0 95.0 0

20 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 132.2 90.0 0

21 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 136.2 90.0 0

22 Bella Colorado Bonner Springs 140.0 80.0 0

23 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 133.4 0 0

24 Myah Reel Goddard High School 139.4 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ashley Rediger Eisenhower Tigers 136.8 620.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Abby Berner Mill Valley High School 139.6 550.0 8

3 Abbey Fischer Shawnee Heights 135.8 530.0 6

4 Vanessa Yaghmour Pittsburg 133.6 515.0 4

5 Sydney Friebus Goddard High School 139.2 490.0 2

6 Izzie Pinamonti Pittsburg 135.6 460.0 1

7 Kiera Miller Pittsburg 133.8 450.0 0

8 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 135.2 450.0 0

9 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 139.0 445.0 0

10 Sydney Martens Valley Center High School 137.4 440.0 0

11 Evelyn  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 134.8 430.0 0

12 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 136.8 430.0 0

13 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 135.6 425.0 0

14 Gabbie Santos Goddard High School 132.6 405.0 0

15 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 133.2 395.0 0

16 Karli Elsner Valley Center High School 140.0 385.0 0

17 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 137.6 350.0 0

18 Alona Cottner Turner 137.0 340.0 0

19 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 136.2 335.0 0

20 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 132.2 325.0 0

21 Myah Reel Goddard High School 139.4 315.0 0

22 Bella Colorado Bonner Springs 140.0 250.0 0

23 Peyton Boone Valley Center High School 135.0 195.0 0

24 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 133.4 95.0 0


